T2B 8 SCT: 40.21
Place Armband Dog Name
1 08022 Maggie

08018 Dottie
T2B 12 SCT: 41.11
Place Armband Dog Name
1 12017 Rooney
12032 Yo-Yo
T2B 16 SCT: 25.23
Place Armband Dog Name
1 16060 Mozzer
16053 Sparky
16043 Pie
16048 Oskar
T2B 20 SCT: 30.46
Place Armband Dog Name
1 20052 M-E!
20065 Luke
20038 Zip

Handler

Jennifer Slaughter

Julie Maes

Handler

Denise Nord

Susan Bernhart

Handler

Myles Miller

Michael Rimstad

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Lorrie Oneal

Handler

Karen Derr

Amanda Olson

Mary Beth Kelly

Result

Q

Result

Result

NQ

Result

Q

Score

10

9

Score

10

8

Score

10

Score

10

Time

40.21

43.21

Time

41.11

49.53

Time R
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2588 0

4417
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30.46

30.91

34.62
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Place Armband

T2B

Place

20062

20034

20012

20001

20048

20015

20047

20066

20006

20004

24

Armband

24001

24023

24021

24019

24004

24007

Dog Name

Fozzie

Sting

Harley

Apollo

Mazikeen

Fly

Petey

Gibbs

Valid

Sisu

SCT: 30.19

Dog Name

Handler

William Schafer

Heather Jensen

Heather Hafner

Alyssa Teh

Heather Sather

Ann Decker

Andrea Wieland

Theodore Joshua Moore

Mia Erspamer

Mia Erspamer

Handler

Harry Monster

Zim

Phoenix

MooN

Delia

Pink

Andrea Bixby

Ann Decker

Karen Anderson

Rhonda Meath

Suzan Houg

Shannon Houg

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

Result

NQ

NQ

ABS

ABS

Score

8

ABS

Score

10

8

ABS

ABS

Time

35.29

35.49

41.12

26.74

26.74

28.23

31.26

39.57

41.57

Time

30.19

34.44
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T2B 4 Preferred SCT: 53.75

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 10 5375 0 0 0 O

T2B 8 Preferred SCT: 42.04

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08013 Otis Kristi Arndt Q 10 4204 0 0 0 O
08029 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ E 60 00 00 X

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 40.21

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12012 Apollo Shelli Stulken Q 10 4021 0 0O 0 O

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 26.98

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16011 Chia Kendra Stein Q 10 2698 0 0 0 O
16042 Bear William Schafer Q 7 3556 0 0 0 O
20071 Yikes Tiffani Flaws NQ 0 2969 0 0 1 O
16054 Elvis Tiffani Flaws NQ 0 462 0 3 2 0

T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 28.41



Place Armband

1 20068

20051

20050

20073

20008

Dog Name

Tess

Ari

Saphira

Uisge Beatha

Hooligan

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Lisa Putnam

Heather Sather

Mark Anderson

Suzan Houg

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

ABS

Score

10

ABS

Time

28.41

39.56

30.73

44.43

T

E
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