

T2B 8 SCT: 40.21

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08022	Maggie	Jennifer Slaughter	Q	10	40.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08018	Dottie	Julie Maes	Q	9	43.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 SCT: 41.11

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12017	Rooney	Denise Nord	Q	10	41.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12032	Yo-Yo	Susan Bernhart	Q	8	49.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 SCT: 25.23

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16060	Mozzer	Myles Miller	Q	10	25.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16053	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	9	25.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16043	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	Q	2	44.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16048	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	E	55	0	2	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 SCT: 30.46

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20052	M-E!	Karen Derr	Q	10	30.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20065	Luke	Amanda Olson	Q	9	30.91	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	8	34.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20062	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	8	35.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Sting	Heather Jensen	Q	8	35.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	6	41.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	26.74	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20048	Mazikeen	Heather Sather	NQ	0	26.74	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20015	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	28.23	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20047	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	31.26	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	Gibbs	Theodore Joshua Moore	NQ	0	39.57	0	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	41.57	0	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 24 SCT: 30.19

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24001	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	10	30.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24023	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	8	34.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24021	Phoenix	Karen Anderson	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	50	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24004	Delia	Suzan Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24007	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 4 Preferred SCT: 53.75

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	Q	10	53.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 8 Preferred SCT: 42.04

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Otis	Kristi Arndt	Q	10	42.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08029	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	60	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 40.21

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12012	Apollo	Shelli Stulken	Q	10	40.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 26.98

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16011	Chia	Kendra Stein	Q	10	26.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Bear	William Schafer	Q	7	35.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20071	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	29.69	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Elvis	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	46.2	0	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 28.41

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20068	Tess	Rhonda Meath	Q	10	28.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	6	39.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20050	Saphira	Heather Sather	NQ	0	30.73	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20073	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	NQ	E	44.43	0	0	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20008	Hooligan	Suzan Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>